Rangliste Thaler Volksbikerennen vom 29.04.2017

u13

Rang

21.
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24,
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165

28

35

56
115
26
130
191
33

52
127
60
104
85
114
139
12

42

58

126
177
71
147
75
101
137
207
170

Name

Sommer Sven
Gruler Felix
Hassler Mauro
Lanter Nils

Forlin Fabry
Camenisch Fabio
Volkart Laurin
Baumeler Thierry
Durr Mauro
Schneider Raul
Alder Micha
Schneider Gian
Walser Fabrice
Sgro Antonio
Schukraft Nico
Hutter Anina
Rutzer Livio
Dasoli Nico
Stadler Sirin
Girardelli Kento

Seiz Lukas
Fischer Nora
Hinteregger Nico
Thar Mara

Joel Strohmeier
Matzler Andrin
Krautler Eileen
Cincera Gianin
Boehm Linus

Jg
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005

2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

Ort

Andwil
Berneck
Chur
Rorschacherberg
Sargans
Flond
Hettlingen
Staad
Gams
Tuebach
Altstaetten
Zillis

Zuzwil
Walenstadt
Thal
Trimmis
Walenstadt
Casti
Hinterforst
Widnau

Rorschacherberg
Feldkirch
Hoechst

Berneck

Abtwil

Muolen

Altach
Zueberwangen
Heiden

Team

RMC Gossau

bsk-graf MTB Team

CYCLINGPROJECT / VC Surselva

bsk graf mtb Team/RV Altenrhein

Suso Bike Trek

VC Surselva

RV Winterthur / velofino Raceteam
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch

Lindi Bike Race Team / Bike Gams
bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch

VC Altstaetten

Cycling Project / VC Surselva

RMC Gossau

Team Suso Bike Trek

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS BIKE TEAM
Cycling Project / VC Surselva

Team Suso Bike Trek

Cycling Project

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS Bike Team

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS Bike Team /
VC Altstatten

RV Altenrhein

RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks Junior Racing Team
OeAMTC RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Bsk graf MTB Team RV Altenrhein

RMC Gossau

RV Arbon

MTB-Team Hohenems

RMC Gossau

08:59.0
09:137
09:123
09:15.1
09:473
10:06.9
10:34.0
10:54.2
10:456
10:39.2
10:325
10:53.4
10:335
10:47 2
10:51.4
10:11.7
10:54.9
11:03.0
10:12.4
10:58.2

11:04.9
10:33.8
12:10.4
11:216
12:43.0
12:50.2
12:30.9
14:328
21:20.2

10:133
10:18.9
10:40.0
10:50.0
10:53.1
11:288
11:355
11:21.1
11:305
11:478
11:553
11:37.9
11:59.9
11:476
11:46.2
10:52.4
12:09.9
12:06.4
11:30.9
12:47 1

12:45.2
12:06.0
13:53.6
12:51.9
15:17.2
15:10.2
15:06.8
17:11.9

Gesamt

19:123
19:325
19:523
20:05.1
20:40.4
21:35.7
22:095
22:153
22:16.1
22:27.0
22:2738
22:313
22:334
22:3438
22:376
21:04.1
23:04.8
23:09.4
21:433
23:453

23:50.1
22:398
26:04.0
24:135
28:00.2
28:00.4
27:37.7
31:447
(21:20.2)



